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2nd Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

HS BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 79.5   0.00010.00  10.00 190.00  1   7 CARRICATO, TUKER  (J) 879 150.00 340.00
 72.0   0.000 9.00   9.00 142.50  2   8 HANSON, DUKE  (J) 1 storm 112.50 255.00
 71.5   0.000 8.00   8.00  95.00  3   1 DENT, BRODY  (J) 146  75.00 170.00
 71.0   0.000 7.00   7.00  47.50  4  12 ROBINSON, PEYTON  (J) 400  37.50  85.00
 65.5   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   4 FEILD, DAXTYN  (J) F22   0.00   0.00
 65.0   0.000 4.50   4.50   0.00  6   2 FREEMAN, WYATT  (J) N1   0.00   0.00
 65.0   0.000 4.50   4.50   0.00  7   9 WARNEKE, WYATT  (J) 021   0.00   0.00
 61.0   0.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   5 DAY, BROGAN E45   0.00   0.00
 58.0   0.000 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   3 PODOLAK, EYLAM  (J) 67   0.00   0.00
 56.0   0.000 0.50   0.50   0.00 10  14 COOK, JACOB  (J) F2   0.00   0.00
 56.0   0.000 0.50   0.50   0.00 11   5 WELLS, BRITT  (J) J1   0.00   0.00

HS BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  15.52510.00  10.00 570.00  0  80 WATTERSON, KAJUN  (J) 150.00 720.00
  0.0  15.713 9.00   9.00 427.50  0 113 MADSEN, JOSEY  (J) 112.50 540.00
  0.0  15.824 8.00   8.00 285.00  0  50 CORDON, KORTNEE  (J)  75.00 360.00
  0.0  15.851 7.00   7.00 142.50  0  73 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE  (J)  37.50 180.00
  0.0  15.875 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  18 CROCKETT, MCKENZIE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.972 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  79 DAVIS, PAISLEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.008 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  12 LAFLEUR, MORGAN  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.020 3.00   3.00   0.00  0   4 COOMBS, KARINA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.046 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  98 MOORE, CAITLIN  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.059 1.00   1.00   0.00  0 110 BECKER, RYANN   0.00   0.00

HS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   1.93010.00  10.00 560.00  0  74 MARTIN, MECARTI  (J) 150.00 710.00
  0.0   2.530 9.00   9.00 420.00  0  36 ZARATE, DESTINY  (J) 112.50 532.50
  0.0   2.600 8.00   8.00 280.00  0  13 SMITH, KENZIE  (J)  75.00 355.00
  0.0   2.690 7.00   7.00 140.00  0  18 KLEMENTIS, ADDISON  (J)  37.50 177.50
  0.0   2.720 6.00   6.00   0.00  0   1 WATTERSON, KAJUN  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.760 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  52 FROMM, HAILEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.780 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  41 MEGILL, TESS  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.800 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  12 BERLIN, CHLOE  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.870 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  26 ARNZEN, ADDI DAWN   0.00   0.00
  0.0   2.930 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  24 YORE, BRINLEE  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 84.5   0.00010.00  10.00 260.00  1  14 OLSON, KOBIE  (J) 54 150.00 410.00
 82.0   0.000 9.00   9.00 195.00  2   7 COOPER, WYATT  (J) B82 112.50 307.50
 80.0   0.000 8.00   8.00 130.00  3  34 PURDY, KELLEIGH  (J) 598  75.00 205.00
 78.5   0.000 7.00   7.00  65.00  4   0 RUBY, AIDAN  (J) 120  37.50 102.50
 76.5   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   0 MULVEY, HAYDEN  (J) 66   0.00   0.00
 76.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  38 MONFELDT, OWEN  (J) 210   0.00   0.00
 75.5   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  19 ST. CLAIR, STETSON  (J) 975   0.00   0.00
 74.0   0.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8   5 HERRERA, CARLOS 8   0.00   0.00

HS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.22010.00  10.00 320.00  0   1 CLARK, ALYSSA  (J) 13 150.00 470.00
  0.0   7.840 9.00   9.00 240.00  0   7 MOORE, CAITLIN  (J) 4 112.50 352.50
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  0.0   7.890 8.00   8.00 160.00  0  15 WILLIAMS, SOFIE  (J) 20  75.00 235.00
  0.0   8.060 7.00   7.00  80.00  0   3 BERLIN, CHLOE  (J) 13  37.50 117.50
  0.0   8.090 6.00   6.00   0.00  0   8 GIBBS, HAILEY  (J) 7   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.170 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  28 BEHRENDT, KYLIE ANN  (J) 19   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.420 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  17 SEIDERS, CLARA 9   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.470 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  25 KLEMENTIS, ADDISON  (J) 19   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.570 2.00   2.00   0.00  0   6 THIEL, RICKI  (J) 4   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.860 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  26 CROCKETT, CASSIDY  (J) 19   0.00   0.00

HS POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  20.18110.00  10.00 380.00  0  32 MOORE, CAITLIN  (J) 150.00 530.00
  0.0  20.818 9.00   9.00   0.00  0  25 CROCKETT, MCKENZIE 112.50 112.50
  0.0  20.927 8.00   8.00 285.00  0  27 CROCKETT, CASSIDY  (J)  75.00 360.00
  0.0  21.068 7.00   7.00   0.00  0  60 SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE  37.50  37.50
  0.0  21.114 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  72 MARTIN, REAGAN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.221 5.00   5.00 190.00  0   4 GARDNER, DALANEY  (J)   0.00 190.00
  0.0  21.277 4.00   4.00  95.00  0  14 KENWORTHY, ALEXIS  (J)   0.00  95.00
  0.0  21.370 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  26 MCCRACKEN, BAILEY  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.389 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  20 COOMBS, KARINA   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.444 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  58 SOLOMON, MYLEE  (J)   0.00   0.00

HS SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 73.5   0.00010.00  10.00 170.00  1   8 RYDALCH, GAGE  (J) M21 150.00 320.00
 72.5   0.000 8.50   8.50 106.25  2   2 CHASE, JACK  (J) 016  93.75 200.00
 72.5   0.000 8.50   8.50 106.25  3   1 SIPPOLA, HUNTER  (J) N11  93.75 200.00
 72.0   0.000 6.50   6.50  21.25  4   1 ENGLAND, JUSTIN  (J) 581  18.75  40.00
 72.0   0.000 6.50   6.50  21.25  5  16 HALE, BRODY  (J) K4  18.75  40.00
 71.0   0.000 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   3 MORRISON, EYER 0893   0.00   0.00
 66.0   0.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   9 MCBRIDE, TAYESON 507   0.00   0.00

HS STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   4.12010.00  10.00 125.00  0  15 WILLIAMS, TAD  (J) 184 150.00 275.00
  0.0   4.790 9.00   9.00  75.00  0   8 ROSE, TOMMY JACK  (J) 230 112.50 187.50
  0.0   6.490 8.00   8.00   0.00  0  12 HAAS, PETER 173  75.00  75.00
  0.0   7.810 7.00   7.00  50.00  0   7 SEAMONS, COOPER  (J) 172  37.50  87.50
  0.0   9.900 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  17 BENNETT, HAZEN  (J) 235   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.460 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  19 SMITH, ZEB 232   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.640 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  14 DONATHAN, KADEN  (J) 157   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.130 3.00   3.00   0.00  0   5 WEESE, CONNOR  (J) 160   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.450 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  22 JONES, JACK 244   0.00   0.00

HS TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   5.59010.00  10.00 280.00  0  25 JOHNSON, DEVIN   (1) (J) 150.00 430.00
  0.0   5.59010.00  10.00 280.00  0  25 PETERSON, KODA   (2) (J) 150.00 430.00
  0.0   5.680 9.00   9.00 210.00  0  18 WINN, RYDER   (1) (J) 112.50 322.50
  0.0   5.680 9.00   9.00 210.00  0  18 STEPHENS, JETT   (2) (J) 112.50 322.50
  0.0   5.990 8.00   8.00 140.00  0  22 MCDANIEL, MASON   (1) (J)  75.00 215.00
  0.0   5.990 8.00   8.00 140.00  0  22 SAUNDERS, SAM   (2) (J)  75.00 215.00
  0.0   6.850 7.00   7.00  70.00  0  28 MARRIOTT, MARCUS   (1) (J)  37.50 107.50
  0.0   6.850 7.00   7.00  70.00  0  28 MOORE, KRECE   (2) (J)  37.50 107.50
  0.0   6.990 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  42 SWEAT, MCKADE   (1)   0.00   0.00
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  0.0   6.990 6.00   6.00   0.00  0  42 HANKS, LANDON   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.070 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  62 WILLIAMS, SOFIE   (1)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.070 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  62 WILLIAMS, WYLEE   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.320 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  56 BOWDEN, PAYTON   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.320 4.00   4.00   0.00  0  56 TAYLOR, AUSTIN   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.420 3.00   3.00   0.00  0   1 DUARTE, TY   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.420 3.00   3.00   0.00  0   1 ROSE, TOMMY JACK   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.540 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  53 SHEA, CARLI   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.540 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  53 ROHMAN, CHESTIN   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.800 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  16 ABPLANALP, BLAZE   (1) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.800 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  16 PENROD, CINCH   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

HS TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  11.19010.00  10.00 260.00  0  36 HEIN, COLTON  (J) 670 150.00 410.00
  0.0  11.630 9.00   9.00 195.00  0  10 STEPHENS, JETT  (J) 677 112.50 307.50
  0.0  12.010 8.00   8.00 130.00  0   6 LIEUALLEN, HANDY  (J) 678  75.00 205.00
  0.0  12.340 7.00   7.00  65.00  0  17 MILNER, WESTON  (J) 532  37.50 102.50
  0.0  12.700 6.00   6.00   0.00  0   4 ROSE, TOMMY JACK  (J) 636   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.730 5.00   5.00   0.00  0  32 CURTIS, RIO  (J) 607   0.00   0.00
  0.0  14.000 4.00   4.00   0.00  0   5 ROGERS, ROWDY 611   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.030 3.00   3.00   0.00  0  29 DAVIS, ORAN 677   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.210 2.00   2.00   0.00  0  35 LARSEN, BRYETT 653   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.600 1.00   1.00   0.00  0  13 MCDANIEL, MASON  (J) 686   0.00   0.00


